
10. Police Pistol Cup 2009 

Weiden 04.07.2009  Schützenheim Alpenrose 

C.6A Police Pistol 1 

Gesamt 

Einzelwertung 
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24533 
31181 
22367 
37475 
19116 
40453 
25932 
39653 
37360 
27396 
36114 
34255 
25615 
39510 
17145 
29227 
27983 
28923 
25184 
29070 
7341 
42654 
35632 
29123 
43038 
27807 
12077 
42794 
7802 
23179 
33150 
37236 
41822 
42681 
36981 
36312 
18894 
18673 
4779 
39887 
37482 
29231 
41910 
33865 
31438 
37664 
27100 
35819 
42653 
37489 
4341 
30643 
41911 
35892 
22330 
40559 
35714 
41073 
27658 

SLG Loreley 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 
SLG Hopfgarten 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 
SLG Loreley 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Desert­Eagle­Eppisburg 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Desert­Eagle­Eppisburg 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Desert­Eagle­Eppisburg 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Hopfgarten 
SLG Wetterau 
SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 
SLG Hopfgarten 
SLG Frankenwald 
SLG Donauwörth 
SLG Körle 
SLG Frankenwald 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Adler Worzeldorf 
SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Hohenfels e.V. 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
Einzelmitglied 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Ostmark Weiden 
SLG Hopfgarten 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Nürnberg e.V. 
SLG Franken ­ K12 ­ Schönberg 
Einzelmitglied 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG PSC München 

­ 

Landesweiter Wettbewerb 
Schießstätte: Ort: 
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Emmel, Markus 
Hardtke, Gerfried 
Wizofsky, Johann 
Schneider, Roman 
Stoiber, Martin 
Vogel, Thomas 
Lang­Wizofsky, Ursula 
Stoderegger, Andreas 
Zilch, Michael 
Fuchs, Stefan 
Üblacker, Michael 
Hauber, Roman 
Groß, Alexander 
Kirn, Dominik 
Kerl, Klaus­Dieter 
Wagner, Patrick 
Hiller, Werner 
Hohlmeier, Rainer 
Reichhardt, Werner 
Galla, Christoph 
Neuhaus, Klaus 
Selb, Walter 
Beckert­Best, Markus 
Stoiber, Andrea 
Rauer, Mario 
Schindler, Helmut 
Ziffer, Roland 
Jutzi, Hans­Joachim 
Leichauer, Georg 
Weber, Klaus 
Born, Thomas 
Bauer, Christine 
Lachner, Christian 
Betz, Thomas 
Wiesend, Andreas 
Plößl, Markus 
Scheuermann, Thomas 
Schmaußer, Rudolf 
Moll, Markus 
Scharf, Roland 
Urbas, Franz 
Heinze, Carsten 
Kahlau, Robert 
Wesser, Roland 
Kaiser, Michael 
Malz, Michael 
Lang, Johann 
Seibel, Markus 
Berger, Markus 
Bösl, Mario 
Hessenauer, Norbert 
Dangelmayer, Peter 
Kulse, Friedrich 
Niegl, Robert 
Weingartner, Andreas 
Holemski, Manfred 
Leib, Werner 
Poppel, Erich 
Rauch, Richard
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36918 
37791 
18593 
37785 
40983 
37046 
10377 
42353 
36714 
32266 
23102 
42860 
40527 
36130 
35712 
(FS) 

41451 
36787 
28810 
(FS) 

SLG PSC München 
SLG Schützengruppe Teublitz 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Donauwörth 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Loreley 
SLG Frankenwald 
SLG Hopfgarten 
SLG Franken ­ K12 ­ Schönberg 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Wolfstein­Neumarkt i.d.Opf 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Frankenwald 
SLG Franken ­ K12 ­ Schönberg 
SLG Schwandorf 
SLG Franken ­ K12 ­ Schönberg 
SLG Adler Worzeldorf 
SLG Franken ­ K12 ­ Schönberg 
SLG Franken ­ K12 ­ Schönberg 
SLG Franken ­ K12 ­ Schönberg 

Endergebnis 

18:39 

04.07.2009 
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Vaupel, Cora 
Rödl, Heinrich 
Nibler, Michael 
Bauer, Markus 
Schliep, Harald 
Fleischmann, Ulrike 
Reinisch, Harald 
Elsensohn, Marco 
Kreß, Harald 
Vogl, Stephan 
Kieser, Andre 
Hafensteiner, Michael 
Späth, Thomas 
Fickel, Hubert 
Koller, Oskar 
Balles, Martin 
Born, Sonja 
Dangelmayer, Werner 
Pühlhöfer, Ralf 
Schoris, Christina


